Notice Period Pay 196140.00 196140.00

     

     

     

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Provident fund 1872.00 8112.00

Professional Tax 208.00 624.00

     

     

     

GROSS EARNINGS 235,368.00 366,128.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 2,080.00 8,736.00

NET PAY : 233,288.00

     

NET TRANSFER : 233,288.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Two Lakhs Thirty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Eight Only

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.